
Period of: August 2016

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$1,254,061

$499,278

$1,753,339

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$130,558

$27,660

$269,830

Total Non-MVF Tax $431,278

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$1,753,339

$431,278

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$77,559,068

$21,553,018

$99,112,086$99,112,086

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

250,746,054

227,788,792

Other 35,062,498

513,597,344

09/20/16

Gross Gasoline Gallons 251,000,221

1.35% Allowance Gallons 3,388,151

Net Gasoline Gallons 247,612,070

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,231,206

Diesel Fuel Gallons 69,750,866

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 321,982,293

251,000,221

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $3,230$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

August 2016

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

9

11

31

273

7

217

101

$926

$68,126

$144,237

$682,099

$30,682

$241,418

$86,574

$238,960

$20,584

$6,130

$555

$956

$185,102

$46,991

90

37

5

27

3

1

16

09/20/16

60,897,303

251,000,221

2,997

220,471

477,578

2,207,857

99,293

287,672

19,837

773,333

152,076

66,616

1,795

3,094

599,034

190,102,918

2,404

0

3,197

240,100

16,890

259,670

16,224

773,333

152,076

7,403

1,795

0

542,912

593

220,471

420,593

1,965,719

82,403

94

3,613

0

0

59,213

0

3,094

56,122

114

0

27,908

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,924

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2,175,960

0

0

0

0

0

53,788

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



09/20/16

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF AUGUST 2016

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$98,365,868

$1,753,339

$96,612,529

$130,558

$96,743,087

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

251,000,221

69,750,866

1,231,206

321,982,293

2,175,960

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2016 THRU AUGUST 2016

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$181,730,510

$4,378,168

$177,352,342

$246,285

$177,598,627

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

464,470,045

127,879,084

2,595,855

594,944,984

4,104,743

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$926

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR AUGUST 2016 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

August 2016

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$68,126

$144,237

$682,099

$30,682

$241,418

$86,574

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,254,061

9

11

31

273

7

217

101

0

0

0

0

0

649

July 2016 thru

August 2016

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

09/20/16

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$10,102

$163,922

$270,164

$1,599,088

$52,561

$769,863

$218,241

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,083,940

33

28

63

632

11

731

169

0

0

0

0

0

1,667

$238,960

$0

$0

$46,991

$20,584

$0

$0

$6,130

$555

$956

$0

$185,102

$499,278

90

0

0

37

5

0

0

27

3

1

0

16

179

$523,170

$0

$0

$79,174

$52,646

$0

$0

$21,412

$856

$1,682

$0

$615,287

$1,294,228

190

0

0

74

10

0

0

50

6

2

0

38

370

$239,886

$68,126

$144,237

$729,091

$51,266

$241,418

$86,574

$6,130

$555

$956

$0

$185,102

$1,753,339

$533,272

$163,922

$270,164

$1,678,262

$105,207

$769,863

$218,241

$21,412

$856

$1,682

$0

$615,287

$4,378,168

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


